IAMM3IS00-ER0O01
L3 OF 10/31/19

COUNTY

ADAIE
ADAMS
ALLAMAEEE
AFPPANOOSE
ATUDTEBC
ELACE HAWE
BOCINE
EREMEE.
EUCHANAN
BEUTLEER
CARROLL
CRA33
CEDAE
CERRO GORDO
CHEROEEE
CLAYTCN
CLINTCN
CRAWFORD
DALLAS
DE3 HMOINES
DUETQUE
EMMET
FAYETTE
FLOYD
FERANELIN
FRUNDY
HARDIN
HARRIZCHN
HENEY

IDa
JASFEER
JEFFERSCH
JOHNI I
EEQEUE
EQ33UTH
LINN

LN
MARICI
MARIHALLL
MILL3
MONTGOMERY
MUOICATIME
o BRIEN

RECIFIENT
SERVED

H R O-lOnR WO QRN B2 RNRRNRERERRARRNRONRE R N B R R R

=]

o

LD w0

ICF

TNITS OF
SERVICE

25
o
30
30
91
120
30
61
122
|
&0
61
o
30
61
20
65
27
59
67
o
61

5_
o
o
91
&0
31
o
93
&0
30
115
o
283
230
30
30
§,959

141
el

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES

MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY
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ICF-NE

TOTAL RECIPIENT UNITS OF
PATMENTS SERVED SERVICE
§3, 699,567 41 1,293

%% END OF REPORT *%%
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